M hAudio

Hire Stock Prices 2020

All Prices are guidelines, please get in contact if you require a package to arrange a deal, you will receive a contract which needs to be signed stating our terms and conditions for hiring.

Item

Speakers

RCF TT25a
RCF 8004as
RCF 312A
Yamaha HS7

Mixers and Stage boxes

Allen and Heath SQ5
DX168

Speaker Management

DBX PA2

Microphones

Shure SM58
Shure SM57
Shure SM7B + Cloudlifter
Rodes M5 pair
Audix DP7

Audix D6

Audix IS

Audix D2

Audix D4

Audix ADX51 pair
AKG C1000s

Stands

K&M 27105
K&M 25905
K&M 25950
t.bone MS 200
Stagg Stand

DI Boxes

Radial ProD2
Behringer DI-20

Lighting

Eurolite KLS Laser Bar FX Light Set

Par 56

Power Cables

Power Reel 13a
Surge Protected 8 way 13a
Surge Protected 6 way 13a

Microphone/Instrument Cables

3m XLR

5m XLR

10m XLR

20m XLR

3m 3 pin Dmx Cable
5m 3 pin Dmx Cable
10m 3 pin Dmx Cable

Cat 5e Cables

ProSnake 5m Cat 5e
Pro Snake 30m Cat 5e
Pro Snake 88685-50

Description

High Powered 15” 2 way speaker
High Powered 18” Sub

12" 2 Way Speaker

6.5” Studio Monitors

16 Channel Digital Mixer - 16 in 12 out
Stagebox supplementing the SQ5 - 16 in 8 out

PA Management System

Vocal Microphone
Instrument Microphone
Vocal Microphone
Condenser Microphone
Drum Microphone Package
Drum Microphone
Instrument Microphone
Drum Microphone
Drum Microphone
Condenser Microphone
Condenser Microphone

Microphone stand
Microphone stand
Microphone stand
Pop Shield
Speaker Stand

Passive Stereo DI box
Stereo DI box

Lighting Set
Lighting

Power Cable
Power Cable
Power Cable

Microphone/Signal Cable
Microphone/Signal Cable
Microphone/Signal Cable
Microphone/Signal Cable
Lighting Cable
Lighting Cable
Lighting Cable

Cat 5e Cable
Cat 5e Cable
50m Cat 5e Reel
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Day

£50
£40
£15
£10

£65
£25

£15

£5
£5
£30
£10
£30
£10
£5
£5
£5
£5
£2

£2
£2
£3
£1
£2

£6
£3

£15
£5

£2
£2
£2

£1
£1
£1
£2
£1
£1
£1

£1
£2
£10

3 Days

£120
£100
£40
£25

£165
£60

£40

£5
£5
£8
£2
£5

£15
£8

£40
£12

£5
£5
£5

£2
£2
£2
£4
£2
£2
£2

£2
£5
£25

Week

£225
£180
£70
£45

£290
£110

£70

£20
£20
£135
£45
£135
£45
£20
£20
£20
£20
£10

£10
£10
£14
£5

£10

£30
£14

£70
£20

£10
£10
£10

£5
£5
£5
£10
£5
£5
£5

£5
£10
£45



