

Hire Stock Prices 2020

All Prices are guidelines, please get in contact if you require a package to arrange a deal, you will receive a contract which needs to be signed stating our terms and conditions for hiring.

Item	Description	Quantity	Day	3 Days	Week
Speakers					
RCF TT25a RCF 8004as RCF 312A Yamaha HS7	High Powered 15" 2 way speaker High Powered 18" Sub 12" 2 Way Speaker 6.5" Studio Monitors	2 2 2 2	£50 £40 £15 £10	£120 £100 £40 £25	£225 £180 £70 £45
Mixers and Stage boxes					
Allen and Heath SQ5 DX168	16 Channel Digital Mixer - 16 in 12 out Stagebox supplementing the SQ5 - 16 in 8 out	1 2	£65 £25	£165 £60	£290 £110
Speaker Management					
DBX PA2	PA Management System	1	£15	£40	£70
Microphones					
Shure SM58 Shure SM57 Shure SM7B + Cloudlifter Rodes M5 pair Audix DP7 Audix D6 Audix I5 Audix D2 Audix D4 Audix D4 Audix ADX51 pair AKG C1000s	Vocal Microphone Instrument Microphone Vocal Microphone Condenser Microphone Drum Microphone Package Drum Microphone Instrument Microphone Drum Microphone Drum Microphone Condenser Microphone Condenser Microphone	4 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1	£5 £5 £30 £10 £30 £10 £5 £5 £5 £5	£12 £12 £80 £25 £80 £25 £12 £12 £12 £12 £12 £5	£20 £20 £135 £45 £135 £45 £20 £20 £20 £20 £10
Stands					
K&M 27105 K&M 25905 K&M 25950 t.bone MS 200 Stagg Stand	Microphone stand Microphone stand Microphone stand Pop Shield Speaker Stand	6 3 1 1 2	f2 f2 f3 f1 f2	£5 £5 £8 £2 £5	£10 £10 £14 £5 £10
DI Boxes					
Radial ProD2 Behringer DI-20	Passive Stereo DI box Stereo DI box	1 2	£6 £3	£15 £8	£30 £14
Lighting					
Eurolite KLS Laser Bar FX Light Set Par 56	Lighting Set Lighting	2 2	£15 £5	£40 £12	£70 £20
Power Cables					
Power Reel 13a Surge Protected 8 way 13a Surge Protected 6 way 13a	Power Cable Power Cable Power Cable	2 2 2	£2 £2 £2	£5 £5 £5	£10 £10 £10
Microphone/Instrument Cables					
3m XLR 5m XLR 10m XLR 20m XLR 3m 3 pin Dmx Cable 5m 3 pin Dmx Cable 10m 3 pin Dmx Cable	Microphone/Signal Cable Microphone/Signal Cable Microphone/Signal Cable Microphone/Signal Cable Lighting Cable Lighting Cable Lighting Cable Lighting Cable	20 10 5 5 4 2 2	£1 £1 £1 £2 £1 £1	£2 £2 £4 £2 £2 £2	£5 £5 £10 £5 £5
Cat 5e Cables					
Pro Snake 5m Cat 5e Pro Snake 30m Cat 5e Pro Snake 88685-50	Cat 5e Cable Cat 5e Cable 50m Cat 5e Reel	2 2 1	£1 £2 £10	£2 £5 £25	£5 £10 £45